
TR0000019 Miami River Intermodal Center Capacity 
Improvement Study

19

Rail Capacity Project $4,200$4,200

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

4294871

Project Managed by FDOT.  SFRTA continues to partner with FDOT.

FONSI - NEPA Completed
Add rail capacity to southernmost 1 mile of TriRail system 
Project to include bridge replacement, track and signal 
upgrades.

06-10

TR0000004 Positive Train Control (PTC) on SFRC

4

Rail Safety Project $57,900$57,650

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2020 436381-1

On target to meet December 2020 deadline
System for monitoring and controlling train movements to 
provide increased safety. Federal deadline extended to Dec 
2020

06-10

CAP DL 0 0 0 0 0

CAP DS 0 0 0 0 0

CAP FTA 0 0 0 0 0

CAP DDR 0 0 0 0 0

CAP LF 0 0 0 0 0
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TPO
Project No

Agency
Project No

Facility/Project Name Type of Work
Project 

Cost 
($000s)

Prior 
Years 

Funding 
($000s)

Detailed Project Description

Construction 
Year

FDOT Work
Program Number

Status Remarks/Comments

LRTP
Ref



Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

429 2,339 3,678 0 0

$6,446

TR00020 Tri-Rail Midtown/Wynwood Commuter Rail Station

00020

Planning; Design & Construction $300$13,190

Activity / Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2022 440856-2

Construction of a new permanent Tri-Rail Station within the limits of NE 27th Street to NE 39th Street along the FEC corridor in Miami Dade County. Partially funded under FM 440856-2 & 
FM 444082-1; TRIP funds are proposed match for Design and Construction

New

07-12

PE/CST LF 429 2,339 3,678 0 0
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