## MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (TRI-RAIL)

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Type of Work	LRTP Ref	Project Cost (\$000s	Funding	Construction Year		Work Number	R	SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY		
Agency Project No	Detailed Project Description											
	Status	Remarks/Comments										
TR0000019	Miami River Intermodal Center Capacity Improvement Study	Rail Capacity Project	06-10	\$4,2	\$4,200		4294871					
	Project Managed by FDOT. SFRTA continues to partner with FDOT.											
19	FONSI - NEPA Completed	Add rail capacity to southernmost 1 mile of To Project to include bridge replacement, track a	Activity / Ph	ase Funding	, L		l Funding	unding (in \$000s)				
	<u> </u>				7.6	Source		2021 - 2022	2022 - 2023	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025	
	1	T	1			i i						
TR0000004	Positive Train Control (PTC) on SFRC	Rail Safety Project	06-10	\$57,6	\$57,900	2020	436381-1					
			•			<u> </u>						
4	On target to meet December 2020 deadline	System for monitoring and controlling train movements to provide increased safety. Federal deadline extended to Dec			A asia isaa / Dla	Conding	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
					Activity / Pri	ase Funding Source		2021 - 2022	2022 - 2023	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025	
					CAP	DL	0	0	0	0	0	
					CAP	DS	0	0	0	0	0	
					CAP	FTA	0	0	0	0	0	
					CAP	DDR	0	0	0	0		
					CAP	LF	0	0	0	0	0	

## MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (TRI-RAIL)

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Type of Work	LRTP Ref	Project Cost (\$000s)	Prior Years ( Funding (\$000s)	Construction Year	FDOT Program		SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY		FLORIDA NAL PORTATION RITY
Agency	Detailed Project Description										
Project No	Status Remarks/Comments										
TR00020	Tri-Rail Midtown/Wynwood Commuter Rail Station	Planning; Design & Construction	07-12	\$13,19	\$300	2022	4408	56-2			
00020	Construction of a new permanent Tri-Rail Station within the limits of NE 27th Street to NE 39th Street along the FEC corridor in Miami Dade County. Partially funded under FM 440856-2 & FM 444082-1; TRIP funds are proposed match for Design and Construction										
	New				Activity / Pha	se Funding	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
	1				TOUVILY / I IIC	Source		2021 - 2022	2022 - 2023	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025
					PE/CST LF		429 2,339		3,678	0	0

5 Year TIP Total